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Timothy William Melford Deane

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Timothy William Melford Deane
Postcode KT13 9XQ

Date of birth February 1951
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number
CONRAN DESIGN GROUP LIMITED 01002786
ZINC LIMITED 03618091
HOLLANDER COMMUNICATIONS 01847577
LIMITED

E. LEARNING 4 ALL LIMITED 04014780
HUNTSWORTH DORMANT 7 LIMITED 01951092
HUNTSWORTH DORMANT 7 LIMITED 01951092
CHOQS 370 LIMITED 03847834
SKYBRIDGE GROUP LIMITED 02014337
"THE VILLIERS" MANAGEMENT 00784257
COMPAN Y LIMITED

DIVERSIFIED AGENCIES 02067029
COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

DIVERSIFIED AGENCIES 02067029
COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

EMCEA LIMITED 01626788

N/A* - no information available

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
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900139305

900139305
5 Chartfield Place
Hangar Hill
Weybridge

Surrey
British

App. Date

App. Date
14/05/2001

17/01/2001

21/11/2000

25/10/2000

15/09/2000

15/09/2000

15/09/2000

24/03/2000

28/06/1999

12/04/1999

12/04/1999

02/07/1998

Res. Date

Res. Date
09/01/2003

10/08/2001

09/01/2003

09/01/2003

09/01/2003

09/01/2003

09/01/2003

09/01/2003

09/01/2003

09/01/2003

Position

Position

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
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FFFSP LIMITED

FFFSP LIMITED

HERTS TRING HOLDINGS LIMITED

DIA GROUP LIMITED

DIA GROUP LIMITED

"THE VILLIERS" MANAGEMENT
COMPAN Y LIMITED

LOPEX DORMANT TWO LIMITED
NET SOLUTIONS LIMITED

MBO LONDON LIMITED
DIVERSIFIED AGENCIES
COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
LOPEX DORMANT THREE LIMITED
BIG BROTHER EVENTS LIMITED
DURYARD LIMITED

DIVERSIFIED AGENCIES
COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
LOPEX DORMANT TWO LIMITED
DURYARD LIMITED

BOSWISH LIMITED

ALLIANCE INTERNATIONAL (UK)
LIMITED

ALLIANCE INTERNATIONAL (UK)
LIMITED

RETBECK LIMITED

PCI:LIVE LIMITED

BIRN SHAW AND COMPANY LIMITED
RILEY ADVERTISING (SCOTLAND)
LIMITED

TECHNOLOGY FARM LIMITED

ALLIANCE IAMS LIMITED
ALLIANCE IAMS LIMITED
PAGETTE COMMUNICATIONS
LIMITED

DESIGN IN ACTION LIMITED
DESIGN IN ACTION LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

02466923

02466923

03067609

01615858
01615858
00784257

02067028
00493513
02072931
02067029

00908198
02674132
02456864
02067029

02067028

02456864

01342936

01911605

01911605

01884436

01898626

00705833

01134722

02549283

02340856

02340856

02432935

01676626
01676626

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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08/06/1998

08/06/1998

08/06/1998

13/05/1998
13/05/1998
17/07/1997

01/11/1995
01/11/1995
01/11/1995
01/11/1995

01/11/1995
01/11/1995
01/11/1995
01/11/1995

01/11/1995
01/11/1995
01/06/1995
18/04/1995
18/04/1995
03/02/1995
03/02/1995
01/02/1995
05/11/1993
30/09/1993
30/01/1993
30/01/1993

16/10/1992

12/05/1992
12/05/1992

900139305

09/01/2003

09/01/2003

09/01/2003

09/01/2003
09/01/2003

21/02/1996
21/02/1996
21/02/1996
21/02/1996

21/02/1996
21/02/1996
21/02/1996
21/02/1996

21/02/1996
21/02/1996
21/02/1996
09/01/2003

09/01/2003
10/04/1995
10/04/1995
21/02/1996
16/11/1993

01/09/1999

09/01/2003

09/01/2003
09/01/2003

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Director
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Director
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BEDFORD AVENUE LONDON
LIMITED

ALLIANCE INTERNATIONAL
ADVERTISING & MARKETING
GROUP LIMITED

INVIA LIMITED

BEDFORD AVENUE LONDON
LIMITED

LPE ORGANIZATION LIMITED(THE)
GRAYLING UK LIMITED

THE LONDON AND FAR EAST
TRADING COMPANY LTD.

THE LONDON AND FAR EAST
TRADING COMPANY LTD.
FOCUS DIRECT MAIL LIMITED
BIG BROTHER EVENTS LIMITED

REX,STEWART & ASSOCIATES
(SCOTLAND) LIMITED
REX STEWART GROUP LIMITED

ALLIANCE INTERNATIONAL (WALES)
LIMITED

FOXHALF LIMITED

FOXHALF LIMITED

ASL IMAGE MANAGEMENT LIMITED
ALLIANCE FINANCIAL LIMITED

R.S. TULLY-CRABBE STUDIES
LIMITED

REX STEWART MEDIA LIMITED
REX STEWART MEDIA LIMITED
REX STEWART (EASTBOURNE)
LIMITED

MAGTACK LIMITED

RILEY ORGANISATION LIMITED
(THE)

REX STEWART (NOTTINGHAM)
LIMITED

REX STEWART (LONDON) LIMITED
RILEY ADVERTISING (EDINBURGH)
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

00700595

00716643

01635517

00700595

00598137
01593981

02371398

02371398

02457408
02674132

SC057337
00624558
SC080466
01963783
01963783
01888133
01087957
SC081606
00949658
00949658
00422384

01717555
00990765

01023772

00706624
00858685

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Non-Trading
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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12/05/1992

12/05/1992

12/05/1992

12/05/1992

12/05/1992
08/05/1992

12/04/1992

12/04/1992

05/03/1992
06/02/1992

28/10/1991
13/10/1991
11/10/1991
11/10/1991
11/10/1991
04/10/1991
04/10/1991
30/08/1991
19/07/1991
19/07/1991
19/07/1991

19/07/1991
19/07/1991

19/07/1991

19/07/1991
19/07/1991

900139305

09/01/2003

09/01/2003

09/01/2003
09/01/2003

21/02/1996
21/02/1996

05/11/1993

21/02/1996
21/02/1996

23/11/1993

Director

Director

Director

Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director

Director

Director
Director

Director

Director
Director
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FORBES KEIR ADVERTISING 00982480 Company is dissolved 19/07/1991 Director
LIMITED
BOLDNAT LIMITED 01849312 Company is dissolved 19/07/1991 Director
BEDFORD AVENUE ASSOCIATES 00633623 Company is dissolved 19/07/1991 22/12/1993 Director
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available
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